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ADDRESS
MOBILE
EMAIL

MEASUREMENTS
Height
Chest
Waist

Hips
Arm, Inside
Leg, Inside

Collar
Hat
Shoe

Weight
Eyes
Hair

2018

The Wil lows, Fishtoft Drove, L incolnshire ,  PE22 7ES 
07940 206483
RobertCBowen@gmai l .com

5 ft 9 in
37 in
32 in

36 in
20 in
29 in

14.5 in
22.5 in
8.5

74kg
Blue 
Brown

CREDITS INCLUDE

EXPERIENCE INCLUDES

PERSONAL STATEMENT

Maleficent 2 
The Power
His Dark Materials 
Venom 2
The Great
The Little Mermaid 
Citadel
Half Bad
Star Wars: Andor 
The Flash
Pennyworth
Surge
355

Acting, Sword/Unarmed Screen Combatant, Extensive 
Full Body Burns, Fire Performing, Fire Breathing, 
Trampolining, Strong Swimmer, Reactions and Bullet Hits, 
PADI Divemaster, Nitrox and Side-mount Diver, ex 
Competitive Skier, Basic Precision Driving. 

I am enthusiastic, reliable and passionate about stunts. I 
am constantly striving to improve and learn new skills to 
become the best stunt performer I can be.

I invented and develop fire gels, special fuels and 
prosthetics for stunts burns and am actively trying 
to push the level of safety in this field. I trained and run 
my own fire team and have now done over a hundred 
full burns.

Grace
Midwich Cuckoo
Masters of the Air
Game of Thrones - House of the Dragon 
Wool
Kraven
Snow White
Augustus
Casualty




